'Single Market Access |

Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Abolicati Success
p:JoIC: dlon Country Grant Grant rate
Action Code u Applicant country code requested awarded grant

MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC
MARKETACC

Belgium
Danmark
Deutschland
Espafia

France

Ireland

Italia

Lithuania
Osterreich
Poland

United Kingdom
Norge

Portugal
Greece
Nederland
Bosnia and Herzegov
Latvia

Estonia

Turkey

NO
PT
EL
NL
BA
LV
EE
TR

Sum:

460.000,00
437.933,37
683.152,00
503.286,12
2.232.086,95
58.000,00
240.000,00
58.000,00
60.000,00
520.170,76
1.191.376,56
70.000,00
117.500,00
141.000,00
525.000,00
130.000,00
59.400,00
91.000,00

50.000,00
7.627.905,76

400.000
176.263,37
420.000
168.000
958.419
58.000
180.000

316.096
54.515

75.000
460.000
104.550

59.400

70.000

30.000
3.530.243,37

87%
40%
61%
33%
43%
100%
75%

27%
78%

53%
88%
80%
100%
77%
60%
46%
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